

2nd & final bill

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from Ahirwariya chaurh MNP road to Ahirwari Gola Ghat.					
Agency - Sri Nagendra Bared.					
Agreement No. - 88 (B.D.) / M.M.C.L.Y. / 2019-20					
Dt. of start - 26.11.2019					
Dt. of Compl. - 25.11.20					
Actual dt. of Compl. - 05.01.21					

Record entry -

1) Const. of working B.M.

$$29 \times 50.0m = 1450m = 1.45km$$

2) Const. of Ref. pillar.

$$29 \times 50.0m = 1450m = 1.45km$$

3/14) Const. of P.C.C. Pavement

$$35.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.16m = 21.0m^3$$

$$15.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.16m = 9.0m^3$$

$$50.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.16m = 30.0m^3$$

Continuation

60.0m³

Attested

Dr. 9/12/21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
95/12/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/8) Laying brick soling.					
Qty. side P-20 =		71.20 m ²			
@ Rs. 499.47/m ²					B. 35587 =
9/9) Comp. of C.S.B.					
Qty. side P-11 =		924.66 m ³			
@ Rs. 3062.77/m ³					B. 2832021 = 2832021 =
10/10) Comp. w.r.m. Gr. 13.					
Qty. side P-11 =		377.58 m ³			
Qty. side P-18 =		32.61 m ³			
Total =		(377.58 + 32.61) m ³			
=		410.19 m ³			
410.19 m ³ @ Rs. 3816.27/m ³					B. 1565396 =
11/11) Pl. Prime coat (S-1)					
Qty. side P-18 =		5112.29 m ²			
@ Rs. 52.53/m ²					B. 267015 =
12/12) Pl. Tack coat (LS-1)					
Qty. side P-19 =		5112.29 m ²			
@ Rs. 19.01/m ²					B. 97185 =
13/13) Pl. Primer surface.					
Qty. side P-19 =		5112.29 m ²			
@ Rs. 251.23/m ²					B. 1284361 = 1284361 =
14/14) Comp. p.c.c. pavement					
Qty. side P-17 =		60.0 m ³			@ Rs.
@ Rs. 5217.01/m ³					B. 469261 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15) ordinary dry stone.					
16) qty. vide P-20 = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 2739.88 / each					Rs. 5480 =
16) p.p. 200m stone post					
17) qty. vide P-20 = 6 Nos.					
@ Rs. 729.61 / each					Rs. 4378 =
17) R.C.C. masonry boundary					
18) pillar. qty. vide P-21					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 565.22 /					
each					Rs. 13565 =
18) painting cut.					
19) qty. vide P-22 = 33.48 m ²					
@ Rs. 108.98 / m ²					Rs. 3649 = 00
19) water base paint.					
20) qty. vide P-21 = 20.0 m ²					
@ Rs. 103.06 / m ²					Rs. 2061 = 00
20) road marking.					
21) qty. vide P-21 = 280.0 m					
@ Rs. 851.80 / m ²					Rs. 247022 =
21) p.p. masonry board.					
22) qty. vide P-21 = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 11538.16 / each					Rs. 23076 =
22) p.p. masonry board in					
24) & repair.					
Qty. vide P-21 = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs. 11538.16 / each					Rs. 23076 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/25) Ph. Triangle board.					
Qty. vide P-21 = 10 nos.					
@ Rs. 4019.57/each					Rs. 40196 =
24/27) Ph. Rect. sign board.					
Qty. vide P-21 = 2 nos. @					
Rs. 4617.90/each					Rs. 9235 =
25/28) Oct. sign board.					
Qty. vide P-21 = 2 nos. @					
Rs. 8766.59/each					Rs. 17533 =
26/29) Ph. and laying 30mm dia Rd					
Qty. vide P-11 = 37.50m					
@ Rs. 824.19/m					Rs. 30907 =
27/30) c/w in excavation					
Qty. vide P-12 = 161.31 m ³					
@ Rs. 285.71/m ³					Rs. 46088 =
28/31) Ph. Sand filling.					
Qty. vide P-12 = 7.22 m ³					
@ Rs. 455.62/m ³					Rs. 3335 =
29/33) Ph. PCC M-15.					
Qty. vide P-12 = 11.34 m ³					
@ Rs. 6814.0/m ³					Rs. 77271 =
30/38) Cont. K.L.C. M-25					
Qty. vide P-12 = 68.13 m ³					
@ Rs. 8733.31/m ³					Rs. 595000 =
31/39) Sand filling					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. side P-13 = 43.25 m ³					
@ Rs. 3192.42/m ³					Rs. 137913 =
32) Ph. weepholes.					
40) Qty. side P-13 = 30 Nos.					
@ Rs. 103.40/each					Rs. 3102 =
33) Ph. and laying B.R.					
41) Qty. side P-13 = 56.61 m ³					
@ Rs. 3716.25/m ³					Rs. 210377 =
34) P.R. & Placing Hydrant					
42) Qty. side P-14 = 4.83 MT					
@ Rs. 77117.60/MT					Rs. 372478 =
Total = Rs. 93,51,050 =					
Less 10% below rate as per agreement.					@ Rs. 93,51,050 = 00
					@ Rs. 84,15,945 =
Less prev. paid Amt					@ Rs. 40,12,235 = 00
Net B. 44,03,710 = 00					
Rs. 05.01.21					
J.E.					
certified that -					
The work has been completed.					
as per specification.					
Rs. 05.01.21					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested

25-3-21
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
 25/03/21